Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Austen - (854358) - City Of Oxford SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.60
2:07.77
2:08.25
2:08.64
2:09.18
2:09.20
2:09.35
2:09.56
2:10.01
2:10.22
2:10.81
2:11.12
2:11.76
2:12.66
2:13.01
2:13.06
2:13.21
2:16.66
2:17.48
2:17.66
2:18.60
2:19.27
2:19.49
2:19.66
2:21.31

2:22.81
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Date

04/02/17
20/12/15
03/02/18
06/02/16
25/06/17
26/11/16
17/07/16
18/12/16
28/11/15
25/06/16
11/07/15
01/10/16
16/07/17
2511117
03/10/15
07/11/15
05/11/16
20/09/14
08/03/14
19/07/14
29/11/14
28/06/14
13/04/14
07/02/15
07/12113
04/01/14
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Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs
The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet

City of Oxford L3 November Meet

City of Oxford Level 3 Meet

Hatfield Christmas Gala

COSC L3 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet
City of Oxford July 2015 Level 3 Meet
City of Oxford Club Championships

City of Oxford L3 Meet

COSC L3 Meet

City of Oxford Club Championships

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Oxford Club Championships
Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
City of Oxford L3 Meet

COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet
Maxwell June Meet 2014

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet
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Venue

Aylesbury
Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Oxford
Hatfield
Oxford
Aylesbury
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Cardiff
Cardiff
Oxford
Aylesbury
Oxford
Oxford
Aylesbury
Guildford
Aylesbury
Swindon
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2:24.37
2:25.46
2:27.60
2:34.21

2:41.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:08.25
2:12.66
2:11.76
2:09.18
2:07.60
2:09.56
2:09.20
2:13.21
2:11.12
2:09.35
2:10.22
2:08.64
2:07.77
2:10.01
2:13.06
2:13.01
2:10.81
2:19.66
2:18.60
2:16.66
2:17.66
2:19.27
2:19.49
2:17.48
2:22.81
2:21.31
2:24.18
2:24.37
2:25.46
2:27.60
2:34.21

2:41.62
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23/06/13
21/04/13
02/02/13
09/12/12

Date

03/02/18
2511117
16/07/17
25/06/17
04/02/17
18/12/16
26/11/16
05/11/16
01/10/16
17/07/16
25/06/16
06/02/16
20/12/15
28/11/15
07/11/15
03/10/15
11/07/15
07/02/15
29/11/14
20/09/14
19/07/14
28/06/14
13/04/14
08/03/14
04/01/14
07/12113
22/09/13
20/07/13
23/06/13
21/04/13
02/02/13

09/12/12
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City of Oxford L3 Open Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

Maxwell Christmas Meet

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
COSC L3 Meet

City of Oxford L3 Meet

The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Hatfield Christmas Gala

City of Oxford L3 November Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Oxford Club Championships

City of Oxford Level 3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
COSC L3 Open Meet

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Oxford Club Championships

City of Oxford July 2015 Level 3 Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet

City of Oxford Club Championships

City of Oxford L3 Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013

City of Oxford Club Championships

City of Oxford L3 Open Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

Maxwell Christmas Meet
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Aylesbury
Oxford
Oxford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Hatfield
Oxford
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Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Uxbridge
Oxford
Cardiff
Oxford
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Aylesbury
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Aylesbury
Guildford
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Aylesbury
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